
St. Catherine’s Nursery  

& Primary School 

Teaching Staff 

2020/ 2021 

Nursery Stage 

Nursery Room 1 

Mrs. B. Porter 

Email: 

bporter544@c2kni.net 

Nursery Stage 

Nursery Room 2 

Mrs. T. Mc Corkell 

Email: 

tmccorkell825@c2kni.net 

Key Stage 2 

Year 6 

Mrs. B. Daly 

Email: 

bdaly611@c2kni.net 

Key Stage 2 

Year 6 

Mr. A. McGuigan 

Email: 

amcguigan559@c2kni.net 

Key Stage 2 

Year 7 

Mrs. C. Deery 

Email: 

cdeery318@c2kni.net 

Key Stage 2 

Year 7 

Miss E. Keyes 

Email: 

ekeyes746@c2kni.net 

Key Stage 2 

Year 7 

Miss C. McGranaghan 

Email: 

cmcgranaghan274@c2kni.net 

Key Stage 2 

Year 5 

Mrs. C. Connolly 

Email: 

cconnolly309@c2kni.net 

Key Stage 2 

Year 5 

Mrs. C. Gormley 

Email: 

cgormley833@c2kni.net 

Key Stage 2 

Year 5 

Mrs. S. O’Kane 

Email: 

sokane510@c2kni.net 

Learning Support 

Mrs J. Mc Laughlin 

Email: 

jmclaughlin485@c2kni.net 



Foundation Stage 

Year 1 

Miss C. Hutton 

Email: 

chutton763@c2kni.net 

Foundation Stage 

Year 1 

Mrs. D. Doherty 

Email: 

ddoherty115@c2kni.net 

Foundation Stage 

Year 2 

Mrs. K. Carlin 

Email: 

kcarlin208@c2kni.net 

Foundation Stage 

Year 2 

Mrs. A. M. McGlynn 

Email: 

amcglynn388@c2kni.net 

Key Stage 1 

Year 3 

Ms. Y. McGowan 

Email: 

ymcgowan609@c2kni.net 

 

Key Stage 1 

Year 3 

Mrs. M. Mc Brien 

Email: 

mmcbrien385@c2kni.net 

Key Stage 1 

Year 4 

Mrs. S. Vaughan 

Email: 

svaughan325@c2kni.net 

Key Stage 1 

Year 4 

Miss B. Kelly 

Email: 

bkelly663@c2kni.net 


